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EC2 Product Sheet

235 Series

The EC2 Seriesis influenced by
health-positive design that adopts to
varied positions throughout the day.
Elevate your performance with style.

235 Model

43"
46"

Seat Height
Weight
Volume
KD Volume

Base Diameter

18.5"-22"
50lbs

17 cuft
16 cu ft

26"

Back Width
Back Height
Seat Width
Seat Depth

Width between Arms

19.5”

25.5"

19.5”

19.25"

20.5”
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