

EC2 Product Sheet

235 Series

The EC2 Series is influenced by health-positive design that adopts to varied positions throughout the day. Elevate your performance with style.

235 Model



Seat Height	18.5" - 22"
Weight	50lbs
Volume	17 cu ft
KD Volume	16 cu ft
Base Diameter	26"

Back Width	19.5″
Back Height	25.5"
Seat Width	19.5″
Seat Depth	19.25"
Width between Arms	20.5"





